2022
Herr, Therese and David
Reid, Eugene and Emmett
Canaan School District
See Permit 8-22
Rodrigue, Michel
Freedom Firs, LLC
Hall, Linda
Daley, Michael J.
Mathieu, Nicholas
Pouliot, Bruno
Bower, James D.
Newell, Natasha
Reid, Howard
Gray, Timothy
Vasquez, Daniel and Heather
Begin, David
Morze, Richard
Begin-Belanger, Ralene
Cote, Brendon
Parker, George
Bullard, Mark
Bolens, John
Reid, Howard
Belknap, James and Karen
Bower, James D.
McMann, Dwayne L.
Perry, Michael and Theresa
Fairhead, Chelsea

3996 VT RTE 114

2271 VT RTE 102

99 School Street

Lost by Zoning Admin Trammel
4064 VT RTE 114 (Wallace Pond)
313 Capon Brook Road
2019 Kemp Hill Road
4400 VT RTE 114

90 Nathan Street

81 Judd Road

144 Hall Stream Road
70 Canaan MHP

418 River Road

138 Old County Road
326 Gale Street

VT RTE 253

Easterly of VT RTE 102
6513 VT RTE 102

287 Judd Road

79 Northview Drive

186 Christian Hill Road
164 Penn Road

418 River Road

967 VT RTE 114

144 Hall Stream Road
309 Capon Brook Road
1811 VT RTE 102

523 Gale Street

1-22
2-22
3-22
4-22
5-22
6-22
7-22
8-22
9-22
10-22
11-22
12-22
13-22
14-22
15-22
16-22
17-22
18-22
19-22
20-22
21-22
22-22
23-22
24-22
25-22
26-22
27-22
28-22

1/26/2022 Addition to Existing Building
3/9/2022 Garage Replacement
3/21/2022 Storage Shed
- See Permit 8-22
3/21/2022 Deck Roof
4/25/2022 3 Lot Subdivision
4/12/2022 1 Lot Subdivision
6/10/2022 Outdoor Kitchen
5/7/2022 10' X 20' Deck
5/7/2022 16' X 18' Deck
5/20/2022 8' X 20' Storage Container
5/20/2022 10' X 20' Greenhouse
5/20/2022 Lean-to with Roof
5/27/2022 Subdivision and Sale of Lots
6/10/2022 8' X 20" Storage Shed/Barn
6/1/2022 Change of Use
6/6/2022 Sale of Lots
6/28/2022 Addition of a Pool and Deck
6/17/2022 Addition of a Shed
6/23/2022 Addition to Existing Building
7/20/2022 Addition of a Porch
7/20/2022 Camp
7/20/2022 Boundary Line Adjustment
9/7/2022 Foundation
8/30/2022 Fencing

9/28/2022 Outdoor Shed, Greenhouse, and Chicken Coop

10/14/2022 Horse Stalls

Application was Denied (Amended Application Pending)



