Herr, Therese and David	3996 VT RTE 114	1-22	1/26/2022 Addition to Existing Building
Reid, Eugene and Emmett	2271 VT RTE 102	2-22	3/9/2022 Garage Replacement
Canaan School District	99 School Street	3-22	3/21/2022 Storage Shed
See Permit 8-22	Lost by Zoning Admin Trammel	4-22	- See Permit 8-22
Rodrigue, Michel	4064 VT RTE 114 (Wallace Pond)	5-22	3/21/2022 Deck Roof
Freedom Firs, LLC	313 Capon Brook Road	6-22	4/25/2022 3 Lot Subdivision
Hall, Linda	2019 Kemp Hill Road	7-22	4/12/2022 1 Lot Subdivision
Daley, Michael J.	4400 VT RTE 114	8-22	6/10/2022 Outdoor Kitchen
Mathieu, Nicholas	90 Nathan Street	9-22	5/7/2022 10' X 20' Deck
Pouliot, Bruno	81 Judd Road	10-22	5/7/2022 16' X 18' Deck
Bower, James D.	144 Hall Stream Road	11-22	5/20/2022 8' X 20' Storage Container
Newell, Natasha	70 Canaan MHP	12-22	5/20/2022 10' X 20' Greenhouse
Reid, Howard	418 River Road	13-22	5/20/2022 Lean-to with Roof
Gray, Timothy	138 Old County Road	14-22	5/27/2022 Subdivision and Sale of Lots
Vasquez, Daniel and Heather	326 Gale Street	15-22	6/10/2022 8' X 20' Storage Shed/Barn
Begin, David	VT RTE 253	16-22	6/1/2022 Change of Use
Morze, Richard	Easterly of VT RTE 102	17-22	6/6/2022 Sale of Lots
Begin-Belanger, Ralene	6513 VT RTE 102	18-22	6/28/2022 Addition of a Pool and Deck
Cote, Brendon	287 Judd Road	19-22	6/17/2022 Addition of a Shed
Parker, George	79 Northview Drive	20-22	6/23/2022 Addition to Existing Building
Bullard, Mark	186 Christian Hill Road	21-22	7/20/2022 Addition of a Porch
Bolens, John	164 Penn Road	22-22	7/20/2022 Camp
Reid, Howard	418 River Road	23-22	7/20/2022 Boundary Line Adjustment
Belknap, James and Karen	967 VT RTE 114	24-22	9/7/2022 Foundation
Bower, James D.	144 Hall Stream Road	25-22	8/30/2022 Fencing
McMann, Dwayne L.	309 Capon Brook Road	26-22	9/28/2022 Outdoor Shed, Greenhouse, and Chicken Coop
Perry, Michael and Theresa	1811 VT RTE 102	27-22	10/14/2022 Horse Stalls
Fairhead, Chelsea	523 Gale Street	28-22	Application was Denied (Amended Application Pending)